

1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 5295, the delete everything amendment
1.2 (H5295DE3), as follows:

1.3 Page 3, line 2, delete "4,363,000" and insert "4,600,000"

1.4 Page 3, line 18, strike "10,000,000" and insert "9,800,000"

1.5 Page 3, line 21, delete "\$1,094,000" and insert "\$994,000"

1.6 Page 3, line 22, delete "\$8,906,000" and insert "\$8,806,000"

1.7 Page 3, line 24, strike the second "493,000" and insert "480,000"

1.8 Page 3, line 28, strike the second "71,000" and insert "68,000"

1.9 Page 4, line 2, strike "810,000" and insert "789,000"